Invoice Date: 11 Jul, 2024

Due Date:# 11 Jul, 2024

SL#

Language

English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

Book

The Influences that moulded him
From His Prayer files
The Story of His Life of Seeking God
From His Lips: About His Co-Workers
Prayer and Holiness
God, a Man, and Men
Making Spiritual Progress (Volumes 1 - 4)

The Art of Worship

Pages

548
136
542
454
212
270
484

226

Quantity

Format

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Unit List
Price(€)

20.86

8.97

20.7

18.36

10.49

11.65

15.93

10.77

€109.48

Amount Due
Discount(45%)

List Price(€)

41.72
8.97
20.7

18.36

20.98

11.65

15.93

10.77



SL# Language Book Pages

The Complet Works of ZTF on The Gospel

’ English Message 828
10 English The Complete Works of3)ZTF on Leadership (Vol. 642

NOTES TO CUSTOMER

Please send payment by paypal to robyr@ztfbooks.com or by bank transfer to
IBAN: DE37 5904 0511 0507 00

BIC: COBADEFFXXX

Quantity

Format

Paperback

Paperback

Unit List
Price(€)

26.99
22.99

Grand Total

List Price(€)

26.99
22.99

€199.06



