

Invoice Date: 11 Jul, 2024

Due Date:# 11 Jul, 2024

## €109.48 **Amount Due**

Discount(45%)

SL#	Language	Book	Pages	Quantity	Format	Unit List Price(€)	List Price(€)
1	English	The Influences that moulded him	548	2	Paperback	20.86	41.72
2	English	From His Prayer files	136	1	Paperback	8.97	8.97
3	English	The Story of His Life of Seeking God	542	1	Paperback	20.7	20.7
4	English	From His Lips: About His Co-Workers	454	1	Paperback	18.36	18.36
5	English	Prayer and Holiness	212	2	Paperback	10.49	20.98
6	English	God, a Man, and Men	270	1	Paperback	11.65	11.65
7	English	Making Spiritual Progress (Volumes 1 - 4)	484	1	Paperback	15.93	15.93
8	English	The Art of Worship	226	1	Paperback	10.77	10.77

SL#	Language	Book	Pages	Quantity	Format	Unit List Price(€)	List Price(€)
9	English	The Complet Works of ZTF on The Gospel Message	828	1	Paperback	26.99	26.99
10	English	The Complete Works of ZTF on Leadership (Vol. 3)	642	1	Paperback	22.99	22.99
						Grand Total	€199.06

## NOTES TO CUSTOMER

Please send payment by paypal to robyr@ztfbooks.com or by bank transfer to

IBAN: DE37 5904 0511 0507 00

BIC: COBADEFFXXX